

HOJA DE RESULTADOS RALLYE SLOT

Clasificación General al Scratch

SC	Primera Categoría	GR	ESCUDERIA	DORSAL/COCHE	Pos	TRAMO 1			TRAMO 2			TRAMO 3			TRAMO 4				PEN	TOTALES				ANTERIOR	LIDER		
						ETAPA 1	ETAPA 2	ETAPA 3	ETAPA 1	ETAPA 2	ETAPA 3	ETAPA 1	ETAPA 2	ETAPA 3	ETAPA 1	ETAPA 2	ETAPA 3			E-1	E-2	E-3	FINAL				
1	JOSE PIAZUELO		B	ASP14		P.959	1	49,597	47,092	46,915	49,635	49,527	48,178	42,549	41,390	40,721	43,111	42,104	41,906			184,892	180,113	177,720	542,725		
2	JOAQUIN SENLI		WRC	ASP14	4	SUBARU	1	53,493	47,181	45,252	52,258	50,083	48,066	44,664	42,698	41,247	44,843	41,244	40,777			195,258	181,206	175,342	551,806	-9,081	9,081
3	RAFA ESTEBAN		WRC	ZZSLOT	1	SUBARU	2	50,543	51,339	45,918	52,797	50,244	48,734	47,648	42,317	42,490	45,835	41,916	41,210			196,823	185,816	178,352	560,991	-9,185	18,266
4	JOAQUIN MARTINEZ		WRC	ASP14	2	SUBARU	3	52,059	48,654	46,059	55,012	50,220	49,066	46,275	42,835	42,082	45,952	42,206	42,003			199,298	183,915	179,210	562,423	-1,432	19,698
5	ANDRES PUCHE		B	ASP14	11	PORSCHE 959	2	50,848	48,384	47,422	53,768	50,644	49,568	45,991	43,998	43,041	46,416	43,781	43,180			197,023	186,807	183,211	567,041	-4,618	24,316
6	JAVIER GRAS		WRC	SLOT TORICO	3	SUBARU	4	54,826	56,875	51,115	51,600	49,698	50,814	43,505	42,295	43,792	44,126	43,526	40,786			194,057	192,394	186,507	572,958	-5,917	30,233
7	JAVIER LAHOZ		WRC	ASP14	5	SUBARU	5	50,424	48,162	47,288	54,475	52,613	52,753	46,160	47,355	43,663	45,034	42,806	42,454			196,093	190,936	186,158	573,187	-0,229	30,462
8	MARCOS LAHOZ		WRC	ASP14	7	SUBARU	6	54,949	55,703	52,596	57,247	55,000	53,398	50,921	50,608	45,608	48,293	45,538	45,613			211,410	206,849	197,215	615,474	-42,287	72,749
9	MIGUEL MESEGUER		WRC	CSZ	8	SUBARU	7	54,559	52,417	50,542	58,593	57,210	55,522	53,047	48,138	45,649	50,782	48,240	48,655			216,981	206,005	200,368	623,354	-7,880	80,629
10	FERNANDO MAIQUES		A	SLOT TORICO		P.207	1	58,300	54,174	54,024	60,199	54,866	55,964	52,967	48,655	50,392	50,543	48,718	47,229			222,009	206,413	207,609	636,031	-12,677	93,306
11	JOSE A. AYET		WRC	ZZSLOT	6	SUBARU	8	59,434	52,004	54,400	59,666	56,490	52,507	53,528	50,003	53,274	50,106	48,324	46,712			222,734	206,821	206,893	636,448	-0,417	93,723
12	LUIS BINABURO		A	ZZSLOT		CELICA	2	53,904	52,168	56,648	58,645	53,818	60,211	53,585	50,080	51,675	47,526	50,101	48,355			213,660	206,167	216,889	636,716	-0,268	93,991
13	PACO OLAYA		B	SLOT TORICO	12	P.959	3	51,184	58,018	51,361	77,790	55,833	52,153	55,257	48,731	51,323	47,932	46,116	45,906			232,163	208,698	200,743	641,604	-4,888	98,879
14	M.A.ROBLES		A	SLOT TORICO		P.207	3	61,128	58,063	120,000	58,922	53,702	51,360	47,596	46,028	46,584	46,084	47,980	44,892			213,730	205,773	262,836	682,339	-40,735	139,614
15	ALEX OLIVER		A	CSZ		CIVIC	4	67,299	64,012	57,731	64,726	63,074	60,778	57,984	52,968	57,308	54,005	52,641	51,005			244,014	232,695	226,822	703,531	-21,192	160,806
16	UBALDO OLIVER		A	CSZ		CELICA	5	70,415	65,882	67,194	73,776	64,372	69,703	57,228	53,645	51,804	57,212	54,838	54,921			258,631	238,737	243,622	740,990	-37,459	198,265
17	JOAQUIN ASENSIO		CL	ZZSLOT		FERRARI	1	56,119	57,446	58,254	61,808	81,719	58,526	55,891	120,000	56,523	49,873	48,751	49,860			223,691	307,916	223,163	754,770	-13,780	212,045
18	ANDRES MARTINEZ		WRC	CSZ	9	P.307	9	79,781	79,175	75,286	71,871	75,426	67,506	62,214	55,383	59,100	60,751	56,737	56,496			274,617	266,721	258,388	799,726	-44,956	257,001
19	JOSE ANTONIO MARTIN		WRC	CSZ	10	P.206	10	67,492	70,737	66,440	75,737	75,639	89,013	59,609	53,494	76,693	61,716	55,038	61,623			264,554	254,908	293,769	813,231	-13,505	270,506

49,597	47,092	45,252	49,635	49,527	48,066	42,549	41,390	40,721	43,111	41,244	40,777		
--------	--------	--------	--------	--------	--------	--------	--------	--------	--------	--------	--------	--	--

184,892	180,113	175,342
---------	---------	---------